

PB & J

Ingredients: soya drink (water, **soya beans**, inulin, salt, stabiliser: gellan gum), unrefined golden caster sugar, sunflower oil, rice flour, potato starch, maize flour, vegan margarine (plant oils: sunflower, rapeseed, palm (sustainable), linseed, water, salt, plant based emulsifier (lecithin), fava bean protein, natural flavourings, vitamin A), **peanut butter (peanuts)**, raspberries, raspberry conserve (raspberries, sugar, brown cane sugar, concentrated lemon juice, gelling agent: fruit pectin), vanilla bean paste (water, sugar, vanilla extract, vanilla seeds, thickener: tragacanth), bicarbonate of soda, cream of tartar (potassium bitartrate), baking powder, salt, xanthan gum, lemon zest

SEE ALLERGENS IN **BOLD**.

MAY CONTAIN **NUTS, OATS** (gluten-free) & **SULPHUR DIOXIDE** (manufacturing methods).

best before:

4 JUN 24 MPBJ 05

keep frozen

NUTRITION per 100 ml per sandwich

Energy kJ	1251 kJ	500 kJ
Energy kcal	300 kcal	120 kcal
Fat	18.0 g	7.2 g
of which saturates	3.0 g	1.2 g
Carbohydrate	29.7 g	11.8 g
of which sugars	21.3 g	8.5 g
Protein	4.6 g	1.8 g
Salt	0.7 g	0.3 g



PACKAGING

Fully recyclable
Box: Paper
Wrapper: Compostable



EMAIL

HELLO@NEEDBAKEDGOODS.COM

WEBSITE

NEEDICECREAM.COM

INSTAGRAM

@NEEDVEGANICECREAM

NEED Baked Goods Ltd
Railway Arch 386, Denmark Rd
London SE5 9JR, UK

6 x 35 ml = 210 ml e